13
Tubing
imperial Flexible nylon Tube
Part Code
NTI
Material
Nylon 6
Temperature Range

7 Silicon-free.
Part no. D1
(inch)
D2
(inch)
W
(inch)
R
(inch)
Working
Pressure at
73ºC (psi)
Burst Pressure
at 73ºC (psi)
Certificate
NTI18/075 1/8” 0.075 0.025 0.59 473 1420
RoHS
NTI532/096 5/32 0.096 0.030 1.57 378 1135
NTI316/117 3/16” 0.117 0.352 0.45 500 1500
NTI14/170 1/4” 0.170 0.040 1.15 430 1300
NTI516/212 5/16” 0.212 0.502 1.18 425 1275
NTI38/250 3/8” 0.250 0.063 1.25 600 1800
NTI12/375 1/2” 0.375 0.063 1.75 400 1200
NTI58/500 5/8” 0.500 0.063 4.90 240 720
NTI34/594 3/4” 0.594 0.078 8.40 240 720